
Hosted by:
Locations & Artists

Hands of Heartland - 320 N Main St - Open House - Visual Arts1.
Nebraska Quilt Company - 330 N Main St - Randy Andrews -
Visual Arts (Drawing)

2.

Reinita Restaurant - 343 N Main St - Double Treble - Music
(Acoustic Duo)

3.

Five.0.Five Brewing Company - 349 N Main St - Fuze It or Lose
It - Permanent Jewelry

4.

Osteria Kayla - 406 N Main St - Tim Howard - Music5.
Abe Krasne’s Home Furnishings - 450 N Main St - Soul Change
Band - Music (Fusion Jazz Ensemble)

6.

Our Specialtea Tearoom & Boutique - 240 E 5  St - Azira -
Visual Arts (Acrylic & Digital Prints)

7. th

505 Lofts - 505 N Main St - Amy Shaw - Freeze Dried Candy;
Shirley Livingston - Visual Arts (Watercolor, Acrylic, China
Painting)

8.

Smitten + Steel - 517 N Main St - Danielle Easdale - Visual Arts
(Paper Artist)

9.

Lou’s Sporting Goods - 523 N Main St - Nia Karmann - Visual
Arts - Photography; Keaton Mackin - Visual Arts - Photography

10.

Yankee Peddler West - 541 N Main St - Arlene Thietje - Visual
Arts (Watercolor & Acrylic)

11.

Wise Olde Owl - 516 N Main St - Mike Spies  - Music (Guitarist
& Vocalist)

12.

Beltone Audiology and Hearing - 301 E 6  St, Ste 101 - DeJuan
Cribbs - Visual Arts

13. th

Pam’z Unique Kloset - 653 N Main St - Crafty Kat14.
Goldenrod Salon - 141 E 6th St - Carol Rich - Visual Arts -
Painting; Crewels & Crochet by RCM - Visual Arts - Crochet

15.

Fia + Belle - 108 E 6th St - Becky Kinloch - Ceramics16.
Eby Fine Art - 105 E 6th St, Ste 102 - Student Art Open House -
Visual Arts - Emerging Youth Artists

17.

Park Avenue Antiques - 515 N Park Ave - Jodi Heermann -
Visual Arts - Fiber Art; Bill Kingsley - Visual Arts (Oil Paint
Landscapes)

18.

Gallery 92 West - 92 W 6th St - Lisa Baird - Visual Arts (Oil
Plein Air Painter); Sheldon Statewide Exhibit - Visual Arts;
ANAC Selection Show - Visual Arts; Member Artists - Various

19.

Fremont Opera House - 541 N Broad St - Johnson Crossing
Students & Geoff Semrad - Visual Arts - Emerging Youth Artists

20.

WillowSpring Boutique - 517 N Broad St - Brittany Hillard -
Visual Arts (Acrylic)

21.

Bentley’s Apothecary - 339 N Broad St  - Kaidym Dunn - Visual
Arts (Still Life and Fantasy)

22.

Stroll downtown and explore local
businesses as they host local artists,
creators, musicians, and more! Plus,

participate in the Scavenger Hunt during
the event and enter your completed hunt

to be entered into a drawing to win
prizes valued at $50 & up!

www.mainstreetfremont.com

MainStreet of Fremont

mainstreetoffremont

Platinum Partners

Gold Partners

Richard
Rader

Silver Partners

Bronze Partners
ALLO Fiber
Eagle Distributing
Fremont Electric
Yankee Peddler West

Thank you
partners!

Upcoming Events:
May 15  - Downtown Clean Up Dayth

Thursday Nights in June & July 10  - Concert in the Parkth

July 19  - Color the Core (formerly Crazy Days)th

August 16  - Fremont Hispanic Festivalth

October 16  - Halloween Hysteriath

November 29  - Christmas Walkth

https://www.mainstreetfremont.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MainStreetofFremont
https://www.instagram.com/mainstreetoffremont


Scavenger Hunt!
Join us for a Scavenger Hunt around Downtown! Visit
participating businesses to find all of the different
train engines! Turn in your completed Scavenger Hunt
at Five-0-Five Brewing by 4 p.m. to be entered into a
drawing! Drawing will take place at 4:15 p.m.!

Trains will not be found in numerical order. Write the
name of the business on the line next to the
corresponding train engine (engines are numbered).
Train Engine                                  Location you found it
#1 Engine                                 ______________________
#2 Engine                                ______________________
#3 Engine                                ______________________
#4 Engine                                ______________________
#5 Engine                                ______________________
#6 Engine                                ______________________
#7  Engine                               ______________________
#8 Engine                                ______________________
#9 Engine                                ______________________
#10 Engine                              ______________________
#11 Engine                               ______________________
#12 Engine                              ______________________
#13 Engine                              ______________________
#14 Engine                              ______________________
#15 Engine                              ______________________
#16 Engine                              ______________________
#17 Engine                              ______________________
#18 Engine                              ______________________
#19 Engine                              ______________________
#20 Engine                             ______________________
#21 Engine                              ______________________
#22 Engine                             ______________________
#23 Engine                             ______________________
#24 Engine                             ______________________
#25 Engine                             ______________________
#26 Engine                             ______________________

Crush Pizza and Alehouse: Anniversary Special! ½

price pizzas - dine in only! $3 Busch Lights

1.

Los Mezcales Ortiz: Agua Fresca Mezcal Shooters2.

The Door: Drinks: The Daisy $6.50, The Pink:

$6.50 & $1 off Appetizers

3.

Reinita Restaurant: $5 Medium Margaritas4.

Osteria Kayla: $3 Well Draws5.

Our Specialtea: Tea Samples6.

Fia + Belle: Free Mimosas & Food7.

Bentley’s Apothecary: Free Herbal Mocktails8.

Happy Hour Participants

Scan for a
map:

Scavenger Hunt!
Participating Locations:

Crush - 102 N Main St1.
Epicentro - 248 N Main St2.
Los Mezcales - 210 N Main St3.
Artesan Bread - 215 N Main St4.
Hands of Heartland - 320 N Main5.
Nebraska Quilt Company - 330 N Main St6.
Reinita Restaurant - 343 N Main St7.
Five.0.Five Brewing Company - 349 N Main St8.
Osteria Kayla - 406 N Main St9.
Abe Krasne’s Home Furnishings - 450 N Main St10.
Our Specialtea Tearoom & Boutique - 408 N Main St11.
505 Lofts - 505 N Main St12.
Smitten + Steel - 517 N Main St13.
Lou’s Sporting Goods - 523 N Main St14.
Yankee Peddler West - 541 N Main St15.
Wise Olde Owl - 516 N Main St16.
Beltone Audiology and Hearing17.
Pam’z Unique Kloset - 653 N Main St18.
Goldenrod Salon - 141 E 6th St19.
Fia + Belle - 108 E 6th St20.
Eby Fine Art - 105 E 6th St, Ste 10221.
Park Avenue Antiques - 515 N Park Ave22.
Gallery 92 West - 92 W 6th St23.
Fremont Opera House - 541 N Broad St24.
WillowSpring Boutique - 517 N Broad St25.
Bentley’s Apothecary - 339 N Broad St26.

Name:
Email:
Phone Number:

I would like my email to be subscribed to
MainStreet’s monthly newsletter. □ Yes □ No

I am: □ Under 21 OR □ Over 21 
(This will help us determine prizes go to appropriate
winners.)

5 chances to win prizes valued at $50 and up! 
Prizes are geared more for adults than children.


